181
A
ppearance
C
olor
Physical Properties
Technical Service
Index

ispersion
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Accessories
Cat. No. Description Net Weight Shipping Weight
PD-1518 Replacement Scraper, SS 0.12 kg (0.26 lbs) 0.45 kg (1 lbs)
182
Comes complete with:
Grind block
Scraper
reusable Storage Case
*Designed to comply with ISo method 1524
Fineness of Grind Gages
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information Technical Specifications
Cat. No. Description Path Size No. of
Paths
Scales Range Dimensions Net Weight
PD-1509 Grindometer 15* 13 x 130 mm 2 Micron/
Hegman
0 - 15
 8 - 6.8
169 x 42 x 13 mm 1 kg
(2.2 lbs)
PD-1510 Grindometer 25* 13 x 130 mm 2 Micron/
Hegman
0 - 25
8 - 6
169 x 42 x 13 mm 1 kg
(2.2 lbs)
PD-1511 Grindometer 50* 13 x 130 mm 2 Micron/
Hegman
0 - 50
8 - 4
169 x 42 x13 mm 1 kg
(2.2 lbs)
PD-1512 Grindometer 100* 13 x 130 mm 2 Micron/
Hegman
0 - 100
 8 - 0
169 x 42 x 13 mm 1 kg